
GET CONNECTED WITH

Home Internet Service Pricing Plans

Basic

Advanced

Ultimate

Office

$39.95
$59.95
$89.95
$99.95

3.0

6.0

       8.0-10.0

10

356

512

1 Mbps

1.5 Mbps

NO LIMITS

NO LIMITS

NO LIMITS

NO LIMITS

DHCP

DHCP

DHCP

1 Static IP

NOW ONLY$79.95

Type Price/Month
Download

Speed
Upload
Speed Data Usage

IP Address
Type

How Are We Different?
• Fiber Optic Backbone - Faster than DSL, Low latency
    (great for Xbox or streaming movies)

• Local Provider - Our livelihood depends on your 
    total satisfaction

• Discounts Available - Over 65 = 15% off

• No Long Term Contacts
• 30 Day Guarantee

S ET UP AS LOW AS $99

TEXoMA

N O  L I M I T S !


