GET CONNECTED WITH TEXO







How Are We Different?

- Fiber Optic Backbone Faster than DSL, Low latency (great for Xbox or streaming movies)
- Local Provider Our livelihood depends on your total satisfaction
- Discounts Available Over 65 = 15% off
- No Long Term Contacts
- 30 Day Guarantee

Home Internet Service Pricing Plans

Туре	Price/Month	Download Speed	Upload Speed	Data Usage	IP Address Type
Basic	\$39.95	3.0	356	NO LIMITS	DHCP
Advanced	\$59.95	6.0	512	NO LIMITS	DHCP
Ultimate	\$80.45	8.0-10.0	1 Mbps	NO LIMITS	DHCP
Office	\$99.95	10	1.5 Mbps	NO LIMITS	1 Static IP

SET UP AS LOW AS \$99

Call us at

903-813-4500 or visit www.Texoma.net to get started TODAY!